jacquie@calljacquie.com
Sales Representative

Buying
OFFICE: 905-877-5165  OF Selling?

waw.homef_inder.ca

www.theifp.ca kp_ells@t-helfp.ca

905-873-0301 #221

DIRECT. 647-239-1010 Call Jac(uie!
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6 MAY STREET, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE = $629,900
SUNDAY

{
Y

3
Helen Paviopoulos
Broker

()

Effie Dimou
Sales Representatative

Fantastic 4 bedroom with hardwood floors.
Large eat in kitchen overlooking your very own
backyard oasis. Saltwater inground pool and
Bl hot tub with tons of privacy. This superh family
home is situated on a quiet street in the heart
of Georgetown south walking distance to all
schools and amenities. Please call Effie or
Helen for your personal viewing.

Direct 647-285- 5331 | 416-991-4247 RFMPX

Ca Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

25 CAROLE ST. GEORGETOWN

FAMILY FRIENDLY NEIGBOURHOOD!
Lovely 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Home

Extra deep premium lot

Eat-in kitchen plus dining room

Walkout to private raised deck

Easy Walk To All Schools and Shopping

w4
-

Glenn Sproule
Sales Representative

Office: 905-873-6111 Direct: 416-553-0054
www.iProRealty.com

iProRealty
e —"

232 RIVERPLACE CRESCENT, MILTON

OPEN HOUSE
'SUNDAY, JUNE 1
PM

TIME OFFERED IN 49 YEARS!

This is your chance to live on a street where
homes are rarely offered for sale. This 5
bedroom, 3 bath home sits on a huge super
private lot and features updated windows,
furnace, CAC and an extra deep garage that
holds 3 cars plus toys. Bring your decorating
ideas and make it your own! $629,000.

800-268-2455 ¢ 519-833-0569 =3
jguagliardi@royallepage.ca

Jacqueline Guagliardi
Broker

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.
; 2-4PM
Located On One Of The Prettiest Side Roads In Erin. Mins
From Trafulgar(App 1/2 Km), South Of Erin Village. This
2450(App.)Ft Brick Bungalow Sits On 2.27 Ac. Surrounded
By Open Field & The Tranquility Of Country Living Custom
Built By Albert Reid. This House Has A Spacious Barzotte
Kitchen With Granite Countertops. Large Fam Rm Has
Vaulted Ceiling W/ Custom Fireplace & Walkout To Lrg
Deck. Master B.R W/ Onsuite + Lrg Closet In Master And
Other Bedroom. MLS#:X2920383.

Cell: 647-968-9833 Office: 905-456-1177 & REAABK
rickb.remax@gmail.com ]

Rick Barger
Salesperson

5924 FOURTH LINE, ERIN

NEW PRICE OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY
$924,900 24P M

Come and See This Property!!

A wonderful new Executive Bungalow with all
the bells and whistles. Limestone(Heated) and
Hardwood floors throughout, a Custom
Kitchen with Italian Granite, Master Suite with
walk-in closet and beautiful 5 Pc Ensuite Bath.
Too many upgrades to list, come on Sunday

Ritch Johansen 2:00 to 4:00 pm to see it for yourself.

Sales Representative

Direct 416-817-4318 Off. 905-877-5165 &
ritchhouses@gmail.com

Elegant custom built home, 2012, just under
2500 sq ft. /2 acre lot in an established estate
subdivision, on town water and natural gas.

A Quality built home with loads of upgrades, open
concept, vaulted ceilings in great room just off
kitchen, hardwoods all throughout. See my
virtual tour at www.sigriddoherty.ca. It's worth

the drive to Erin. Hope to see you there.

Office: 905-584-2727 RVMpX
www.sigriddoherty.ca R ey st

Sigrid Doherty

Broker
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‘Ray Chesher
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Call Kristie

to book this space-
905-873-0301 #221

“MC O WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People

Bill McKeown**
Norm Paget*

OPEN HOUSE: SATURDAY & SUNDAY, 2-4 PM

47 JOYCELYN CRES, GEORGETOWN
$494,900
MLS# W2911531

$999,900
MLS# W2919487

9516 FIFTH SIDEROAD, ERIN
$999,900
MLS# X2851977

" 16 - 18 JOHN ST., GEORGETOWN
$490,000
MLS# W2773440

2 s |
167 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
$1,099,900
MLS# W2808481

REAADG REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437
Janet McKeown*
Rychard McKeown*

Don Campbell* Sarah Appleby*

* Salesperson **Broker |

VIEW THESE LISTINGS AT WWW MCQWIN COM

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN
OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY, 2-4 PM

OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY, 2-4 PM

T BLVD, GEORGET E CHARLES DR, GEORGETOWN
$634,900 $429,900
MLS# W2923574 MLS# W2906845

o = . %
40 CAMPBELL DR, BRAMPTON 9459 FIFTH SIDEROAD,
369,900 $875,000

MLS# W2917737

, GEORGETOWN
$389,900
MLS# W2876101

SLLINGTON RD 124, E
$419,900
MLS# X2851860

5597 TRAFALGAR RD.N ER
$5

19A TRAFALGAR RD.N., HILLSBURGH
49,900 $739,900

MLS# X2764860

HALTON FARMS FOR SALE:

- 110 ACRES
- $2,400,000
- MLS# W2753566

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

- 50 ACRES

- $1,599,900

- MLS# W2889837

CALL BILL FOR MORE DETAILS.

11520 FIFTH LINE, LIMEHOUSE
$1,000,000
MLS# W2911415

#1 TEAM in Halton for last 4 years*
comprehensive marketing plan

choose the ri

...for the

FREE HOME STAGING
strong social media presence

ight realtor

Fight reasons

*according to IMS Incorporated




